
LOT 6 BLOCK A WESTWOOD ACRES S/D

DC 1355-17, DC 1357-324, PB 1357

HE WEICAI
13631 41ST AVE, 1A70
FLUSHING, NY 11355

04-4S-16-02752-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.0100 1.00/

01/05/2026 TP 1.79 20,585 0 0 20,585

STANDARD
2

231,859
1,600
20,585

254,044
0

254,044
0

254,044
254,044

0

254,044

1549/593 9/10/2025 WD U I 12 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAMPUS MORTGAGE LOAN 

HE WEICAI

1546/2245 7/30/2025 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

WAMPUS MORTGAGE LOA
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000052378 Roof Replacement 51,029 02/19/2025

HX Base Yr

281 SW MARKS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,719 117.1296 131.19 356,706 1966 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2421

BAS 1,593 100 1,593 135,841

FCP 535 25 134 11,426

FOP 100 30 30 2,558

FSP 299 40 120 10,233

FST 25 55 14 1,194

FUS 828 100 828 70,606

3,380 2,719 231,859

BAS= W28S7 FST= W5 S5 E5 N5$S5 W5 FCP= N5 E5 N7 W25 S25 E20
N13$ S13 E23 FOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E10 S11 E23 N36 FSP= N13
W23 S13 E23$ W23$ PTR=N30 FUS= N36 W23 S36 E23$S30$.
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5
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5

5
5
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 20,585


